UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UB2012                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 17
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R121-018.H
ADVANCED LINEAR CHARGE
MANAGEMENT IC FOR SINGLE
AND TWO-CELL LITHIUM-ION
AND LITHIUM-POLYMER

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 17
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R121-018 .H
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UB2012XL-D08-T UB2012XG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UB2012XL-S08-R UB2012XG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
Note:  X: Output Voltage, Refer to Marking Information.
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D08: DIP-8, S08: SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free